

## City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 05-0010 Version: 1 Name: Asbestos Management Group of California, Inc., -

Agreement

Type: City Resolution Status: Sunset

File created: 1/5/2005 In control: \*Public Works Committee

On agenda: 1/25/2005 Final action: 2/1/2005

Title: Subject: Asbestos Management Group of California, Inc., - Agreement

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing the City Administrator, or her designee, to award a construction contract to Asbestos Management Group of California, Inc., for the Municipal Boathouse renovation - Selective Demolition Phase (Project No. C241910) in the amount of seventy six thousand

three hundred dollars (\$76,300)

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Cmt Rpt 4 1-25-05 & Council Rpt S-10.4CC 2-01-05.pdf, 2. 79037 CMS.pdf

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
-	2/1/2005	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass
	1/25/2005	1	*Public Works Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
	1/6/2005	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Asbestos Management Group of California, Inc., - Agreement

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing the City Administrator, or her designee, to award a construction contract to Asbestos Management Group of California, Inc., for the Municipal Boathouse renovation - Selective Demolition Phase (Project No. C241910) in the amount of seventy six thousand three hundred dollars (\$76,300)